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Wk Date Time Event 

16 Tuesday 4 January 2022 08:55 Term begins 

 Friday 7 January 2022 09:30-10:00 
 
12:30-14:30 
14:15-14:45 

Middle & Upper School Welcome 
Assemblies 
MGSFA meeting via Zoom 
First School Welcome Assembly 

 Sunday 9 January 2022 Morning Swimarathon 

17 Friday 14 January 2022 09:30-10:00 
11:30-12:00 
14:15-14:45 
14:30-15:00 

Child and Rowling Assemblies 
School Council 
Rosen Assembly 
McKee Assembly 

18 Friday 21 January 2022 09:30-10:00 
14:15-14:45 
14:30-15:00 

Ahlberg and Hughes Assemblies 
Hargreaves Assembly 
Morpurgo Assembly 

19 Friday 28 January 2022 All day 
09:30-10:00 
14:15:14:45 
14:30-15:00 

Governors into School Day 
Dunbar and Blackman Assemblies 
Donaldson Assembly 
Carroll Assembly 

20 Friday 4 February 2022 09:30-10:00 
12:30-14:30 
14:15:14:45 
14:30-15:00 

Andersen and Seuss Assemblies 
MGSFA meeting via Zoom 
Browne Assembly 
Freedman Assembly 

21 Monday 7 February 2022 All week Children’s Mental Health Week 

 Tuesday 8 February 2022 All day Safer Internet Day 

 Thursday 10 February 2022 18:30-20:30 Governing Board Meeting 

 Friday 11 February 2022 09:30-10:00 
14:15-14:45 
14:30-15:00  

King-Smith and Handler Assemblies 
Early Years Assembly 
Jeffers Assembly 

22 Friday 18 February 2022 Time TBC 
09:30-10:00 
14:15-14:45 
14:30-15:00 
15:15 

School immunisations – Session 1 
Murphy and Dahl Assemblies 
Rosen Assembly 
Llenas Assembly 
End of Term 

 Monday 21 February to Friday 25 
February 2022 

 FEBRUARY HOLIDAY 
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